
Burbank

Airport Hollywood Burbank Airport

Starting Service April 16, 1990

12 daily nonstop departures to one city:
Las Vegas

29th city in Southwest's system

Albuquerque, Austin, Boise, Chicago (Midway), Dallas (Love Field), Denver, Eugene, Ore., 
Houston (Hobby), Kansas City, Las Vegas, Nashville, New Orleans, Oakland, Phoenix, 
Portland, Ore., Reno/Tahoe, Sacramento, Salt Lake City, San Antonio, San Jose, Calif., St. 
Louis

Current Service As of Apr 09, 2024, Southwest will offer up to 68 departures a day to 21 cities:

Gates  7

Employees Culture & Communications
Governmental Affairs
Ground Operations
People Dept
Southwest Business
SWA University
Technology

1
1

310
3
1
1
2

Total  319
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Southwest Airlines serves 121 destinations across the United States and ten additional countries.  Number of departures reflective of peak weekday in 

currently published flight schedule. Some gates are common-use or shared facilities.  Read more about Southwest’s commitment to the triple bottom line: 

Performance, People, and Planet

https://www.flystl.com/
https://hollywoodburbankairport.com/
https://www.swamedia.com/pages/city-fact-sheets
https://www.southwest.com/citizenship/

